:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10057718

Sep 28, 2024 - 09:45 (UTC)

In epoch 314,303 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 366537 - 0.064705109 ETH®
173.13 USD

2 366538 - 0.019351389 ETH®
51.77 USD

3 366539 - 0.019294752 ETH&®
51.62 USD

4 366540 - 0.019317836 ETH®
51.68 USD

S 366541 - 0.019311112 ETH®
51.67 USD

6 366542 - 0.019311077 ETH&®
51.67 USD

7 366543 - 0.019315969 ETH®
51.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10057718
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/314303
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366537
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366538
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366539
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366540
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366541
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366542
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366543

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

366544

366545

366548

Validator Id

341456

Amount

0.019331312
51.72 USD

0.019342953
51.75 USD

0.019332070
51.72 USD

0.019333872
51.73 USD

0.019342412
51.75 USD

0.019328884
51.71 USD

0.019322480
51.70 USD

0.061947910
165.75 USD

0.019340449
51.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.046211210

123.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366544
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366545
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366546
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366547
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366548
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366549
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366550
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366551
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/366552
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/341456

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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